STIRLING COURT
HOTEL

MENU
STARTERS

Chef Soup of the Day
warm crusty sour dough with salted butter

Balvenie Glazed Chicken Tenders
with scallions, chili, pea shoots and scriracha mayo

Panko Crusted Halloumi Bites
with a citrus dressing, tendrils, radish, pomegranate, apricot and whiskey chutney

Ham Hough Terrine
with quail egg, sour dough, Sicilian tomato and chutney

Haggis Croquette
served with clapshot and a drambuie cream

MAINS

Buttermilk Chicken
with charred corn cob, sweet potato fries and black pudding fritters

Slow Cooked Pork Cheek
served with haggis, clapshot and a monkey shoulder pepper cream

Steak Pie
with flaky pastry, heather honey vegetables and a choice of potatoes

Salmon & Crab Cakes

served with crushed Ayrshire new potato, capers, charred asparagus and Tartare Sauce

Wild Mushroom Risotto
with local forest mushrooms, parmesan coral and rocket

Moroccan Spiced Cauliflower and Spinach Roulade
served with chargrilled courgette, aubergine and mushroom

£5.00

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£13.00

£13.50

£13.00

£13.50

£11.50

£12.00



STIRLING COURT
HOTEL

BAR FAVOURITES

Traditional Fish ‘n’ chips
crispy battered haddock fillet served with garden peas, chunky chips, tartare sauce
and grilled lemon

Thai Green Curry
with steamed basmati rice, Thai spices and Naan bread
With Chicken £12.50

Macaroni Cheese
three cheese sauce served with garlic ciabatta

Black Pepper Scampi
with skinny fries, charred lemon, garden peas and tartare sauce

BURGERS

All burgers come with baby gem lettuce, sliced beef tomato, red onion and dill pickle
Served with coleslaw and skinny fries

Steak burger

Chicken burger

Cajun Chicken burger

Spicy Bean burger

Add a topping of your choice:

Cheddar Cheese Emmental Cheese
Smoked streaky bacon Haggis

SANDWICHES (served until 4pm)

Freshly made sandwiches on farmhouse white bloomer or wholemeal bread

Cheese Ploughmans - cheddar cheese, tomato, pickle, seasoned mayonnaise and lettuce

Coronation Chicken - Mild curried mayonnaise, apricots and raisins
Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables and Red Pepper Houmous
Honey Roast Ham and Wholegrain Mustard

Egg Mayonnaise

Tuna and Red Onion Mayonnaise

Add Chips or a bowl! of Soup

£13.50

£10.5

£9.50

£11.50

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.50

£2.00

£5.95

£2.50



STIRLING COURT
HOTEL

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding
with a butterscotch sauce served with Grahams vanilla ice-cream

Apple and walnut crumble tart
with a whisky anglaise and cinnamon ice-cream

Cranachan
raspberry and drambuie mousse with toasted oatmeal, honey and served with
Scottish tablet Ice Cream

Belgian chocolate truffle torte
served with Grahams chocolate ice cream with Belgian chocolate swipe

Snowball Ice Sundae

Tunnocks chocolate and coconut coated soft marshmallow snowball served with
Grahams vanilla ice cream, Grahams raspberry ripple ice cream, raspberry sauce
and crushed Tunnocks caramel log

Raspberry ripple baked Alaska
with drambuie soaked raspberries and a white chocolate ganache

Cookie Sunday
Chocolate chip cookie with chocolate ice cream, caramel ice cream, chocolate shards,
sweet cream and a salted caramel sauce

Selection of Ice Cream
three scoops of Grahams dairy ice cream
(please ask your server for today’s flavours)

Scottish Cheese Board
served with Arran chutney and Oatcakes

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£4.90

£7.50



