STIRLING COURT

MENU

STARTERS	
Chef Soup of the Day warm crusty sour dough with salted butter	£5.00
Balvenie Glazed Chicken Tenders with scallions, chili, pea shoots and scriracha mayo	£6.50
Panko Crusted Halloumi Bites with a citrus dressing, tendrils, radish, pomegranate, apricot and whiskey chutney	£6.00
Ham Hough Terrine with quail egg, sour dough, Sicilian tomato and chutney	£6.50
Haggis Croquette served with clapshot and a drambuie cream	£6.50
MAINS	
Buttermilk Chicken with charred corn cob, sweet potato fries and black pudding fritters	£13.00
Slow Cooked Pork Cheek served with haggis, clapshot and a monkey shoulder pepper cream	£13.50
Steak Pie with flaky pastry, heather honey vegetables and a choice of potatoes	£13.00
Salmon & Crab Cakes served with crushed Ayrshire new potato, capers, charred asparagus and Tartare Sauce	£13.50
Wild Mushroom Risotto with local forest mushrooms, parmesan coral and rocket	£11.50
Moroccan Spiced Cauliflower and Spinach Roulade served with chargrilled courgette, aubergine and mushroom	£12.00

STIRLING COURT

BAR FAVOURITES

Traditional Fish 'n' chips crispy battered haddock fillet served with garden peas, chunky chips, tartare sauce and grilled lemon	£13.50
Thai Green Currywith steamed basmati rice, Thai spices and Naan breadWith Chicken£12.50	£10.5
Macaroni Cheese three cheese sauce served with garlic ciabatta	£9.50
Black Pepper Scampi with skinny fries, charred lemon, garden peas and tartare sauce	£11.50

BURGERS

All burgers come with baby gem lettuce, sliced beef tomato, red onion and dill pickle Served with coleslaw and skinny fries

Steak burger			£12.00
Chicken burger			£12.00
Cajun Chicken burger			£12.00
Spicy Bean burger			£10.50
Add a topping of your choice:		£2.00	
Cheddar Cheese	Emmental Cheese		

Smoked streaky bacon Haggis

SANDWICHES (served until 4pm)

Freshly made sandwiches on farmhouse white bloomer or wholemeal bread	£5.95
Cheese Ploughmans - cheddar cheese, tomato, pickle, seasoned mayonnaise and lettuce Coronation Chicken - Mild curried mayonnaise, apricots and raisins Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables and Red Pepper Houmous	
Honey Roast Ham and Wholegrain Mustard	
Egg Mayonnaise	
Tuna and Red Onion Mayonnaise	
Add Chips or a bowl of Soup	£2.50

STIRLING COURT

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding with a butterscotch sauce served with Grahams vanilla ice-cream	£6.50
Apple and walnut crumble tart with a whisky anglaise and cinnamon ice-cream	£6.50
Cranachan raspberry and drambuie mousse with toasted oatmeal, honey and served with Scottish tablet Ice Cream	£6.50
Belgian chocolate truffle torte served with Grahams chocolate ice cream with Belgian chocolate swipe	£6.50
Snowball Ice Sundae Tunnocks chocolate and coconut coated soft marshmallow snowball served with Grahams vanilla ice cream, Grahams raspberry ripple ice cream, raspberry sauce and crushed Tunnocks caramel log	£6.50
Raspberry ripple baked Alaska with drambuie soaked raspberries and a white chocolate ganache	£7.00
Cookie Sunday Chocolate chip cookie with chocolate ice cream, caramel ice cream, chocolate shards, sweet cream and a salted caramel sauce	
Selection of Ice Cream three scoops of Grahams dairy ice cream (please ask your server for today's flavours)	£4.90
Scottish Cheese Board served with Arran chutney and Oatcakes	£7.50